
Principal Interest Penal Interest Others Total Principal Interest Penal Interest Others Total
1 CBM Constructions 

LLP
        95,81,60,000         99,19,946                         -             -           96,80,79,946         95,81,60,000                59,54,655               16,19,712          -                   96,57,34,367 

2 Prateek Infraprojects 
P Ltd. through IDBI 
Trusteeship Services 
Limited

        69,37,13,518         27,00,00,000          21,84,74,948          14,26,69,666                 63,11,44,614 

Total      1,66,17,93,464      1,22,81,60,000          22,44,29,603          14,42,89,378          -                1,59,68,78,981 

Three C Green Developers P Ltd.
Claims of Financial Creditors 

Amount Claimed (in Rs.) Amount Admitted (in Rs.)S. No Financial Creditor


